
School Name : KV SUBATHU 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

2 

7 

4 

5 

3 

6 

1 

8 

Application Submission 
Code 

229984723661731139 

229985344961735199 

229991093302180826 CHARVI 

229986175661746200 

229985143101761291 

229988194943204337 

229984493581733306 

229991740282338808 

A/Principal 

2. 

a;of�o l4 iottoto qr 
K.V. 14 G.T.C. Subathu 

Distt. Solan, H.P. 

q4/PIN173206 

RTE Lottery Result 

KHUSHALI 

DIVYANSH RAGHUVANSHI 

ANGEL THAKUR 

Name 

RUDRANSH SINGH 

DAKSH NAYAK 

KAVYANSH 

|SANVI GARG 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Lottery Numberl 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

4 

5 LO 

6 

Std:1 

7 

8 



School Name: KV SUBATHU 

Region: GURUGRAM 

1, 

S No. 

3 

5 

Application 
Submission Code 

229986912402016297 |ANSH SINHA 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

229993357902676191 ARYAN KUMAR JENA 
1 229984866961731932 MANASVI SHARMA 

2 229985143101761291 RUDRANSH SINGH 

4 229990504082605545 NIKUNJ 

/Principal 
aofao 14 tototo 
K.V. 14 G.I.C. Subathu 

f T, oYO 

Name 

Distt. Solan, H.P. 
a/PIN173206 

2. Bafra, 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Service 
Cate -
gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4. 

Number Number 

fers 

of Trans /Wait 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: 1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 



School Name: KV SUBATHU 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

2 

3 

Application 
Submission Code 

229991093302180826 |CHARVI 

229991740282338808 |SANVI GARG 

1 229984723661731139 KHUSHALI 

7 229986261721757053 ANAMIKA 

6 229985344961735199 DIVYANSH RAGHUVANSHI 

SC Category Lottery Result 

5 229985202381760478 |PARTH RAGHUVANSHI PARTH 

4 229984493581733306 |KAVYANSH 

Mamte 

rart/Principal 

fret 

ofdo 14 siototo qsr 
K.V. 14 G.T.C. Subathu 

, fogo 
Oistt. Solan, H.P. 

Name 

2 

PiN-173206 

Academic Year:2023-2024 

Cate 

Service NumberNumber 

gory 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

of Trans /Wait 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 



School Name: KV SUBATHU 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

1 

2 

Application 
Submission Code 

229985143101761291 RUDRANSH SINGH 

229988194943204337 DAKSH NAYAK 

1a1k/Principal 
aof�o 14 stottoto r 
K.V. 14 G.T.C. Subathu 

Distt. Solan, H.P. 

OBC Lottery Result 

2 

/ PIN-173206 

Name 

3 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

gory 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 

1 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

Std: 1 

4. 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 



School Name: KV SUBATHU 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

3 229986061361829399 DHRITI KAPIL 

6 229992807842958162 PRANAV SHARMA 

2 229986045301830147 DHRUV KAPIL 

4 229991093302180826 CHARVI 

1 229984723661731139 KHUSHALI 

5 229991740282338808 |SANVI GARG 

Name 

Distt. Solan, H.P. 
T/PIN-173206 

2 

STaIA/ Principai 
aofdo 14 ototo qrg K.V. 14 G.T.C. Subathu 
forcI , f8OJO 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Cate 
ServiceNumberNumber 

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 
of Trans /Wait 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 



School Name: KV SUBATHU 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

15 229995453543293694 MANASVI SHARMA 

10 

12 229991298682588996 SOMYA SHARMA 

14 

4 229985344961735199 DIVYANSH RAGHUVANSHI 

3 

Application 

6 229986027201744280 UTKARSH THAKUR 

7 

8 

Submission Code 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

11 

13 

229988189621928658 KUSUM GURUNG 

Name 

229993991963469836 DEVANSH VERMA 
229984449881869212 HARSHALI BANSAL 

229985202381760478PARTH RAGHUVANSHI PARTH 

2 229984493581733306 |KAVYANSH 

229986175661746200 ANGEL THAKUR 

229986261721757053 |ANAMIKA 

5 229985701703195959 TAKSHVI THAKUR 

229988194943204337 DAKSH NAYAK 

229993179902599953 VIMRSH THAKUR 

1.Tamte 

229987464161811030 NAVYA THAKUR 

yrará/Pind94o3 
fão 14 otoo 

KV. 14 G.T.C. Subathu 

2 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Service 
Cate 
gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Number Number 

-fers 

of Trans /Wait 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 7 

2/ WL 8 

3/ WL 9 

4/ WL 10 

5/ WL 11 

6/ WL 12 

7/ WL 13 

8/ WL 14 

9/ WL 15 

10/ WL 

16 

11/ WL 
17 

12/ WL 

18 

13/ WL 

19 

14/ WL 

20 

15/ WL 

21 



School Name: KV SUBATHU 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

1 

Application 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

229988189621928658 |KUSUM GURUNG 

14/Principa 
aofào 14 totoo 
K.V. 14 G.T.C. Subathu 
frelI , fogo 
Distt. Solan, H.P. 
TH/ PIN-173206 

Name 

2 . Samg 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

ServiceNumberNumber 

gory -fers 

Std:1 

Cate-of Trans /Wait 

5 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 


